
Case Assiqnment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - D iv i s ion  of Records and ReDortGlq (RAR) Completes 

Docket No. 000897-TC Date Docketed: 07/20/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel lat ion by F lo r ida  Publ ic Service Commission o f  Pay 
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2358 issued t o  Telaleasing 

Company: Telaleasing Enterpr ises.  I nc .  Enterpr ises.  Inc .  fo r  v i o l a t i o n  o f  Rule 25-4.0161. F . A . C . ,  
Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies. 
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JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 

E l  
1. 
2.  
3 .  
4.  
5 .  
6 .  
7. 
8 .  
a 
J .  

10.  
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17 .  
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
- 7  
Jl. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Due Dates  

Previous Current 

l l  

I I 

I I 

Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  
r 
I Commissioners I Hrq. I S t a f f  1 

Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

PSURAR-15 (Rev. 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

DS CL JC JB NC E€€E€H 
Approved : 

Date: / / 



i.4 Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - D iv i s ion  o f  Records and Reportinq (RAR) Completes 

Docket. No. 000897-TC Date Docketed: 07/20/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel lat ion by F lo r ida  Publ ic Service Commission o f  Pay 
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2358 issued t o  Telaleasing 

'Company: Telaleasing Enterpr ises,  Inc .  Enterpr ises,  I nc .  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  o f  Rule 25-4.0161, F . A . C . ,  
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IARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
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Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2358 issued t o  Telaleasing 
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Docket No. 000897-TC Date Docketed: 07/20/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel la t ion by F lo r ida  Publ ic  Service Commission of Pay 

Company. Telaleasing Enterprises. I nc  
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2358 issued t o  Telaleasing 
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Linda Williams 'arc0 * ,& 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc:: 
Subject: 

3 Dorothy Menasco 
Monday, November 06,2000 450 PM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Susan Howard 
All 5 of these have been transferred to GCORDERS 

Sensitivity: Private 

Docket No. 001094-TC - Double M Mart, Inc. 

Docket No. 001152-TC - Javier Pelletier 
&. 

Do8cument file name: 001094or.mld 

A fine is imposed in this docket 

Docket No. 001058-TC - Donna Marie Smith d/b/a Next Generation Pay Phone Services 

Docket No. 001104-TC - Johanns Torres 
& 

Document file name: 001058or.mld 

A fine is imposed in this docket 

Docket No. 000953-TC - Southeast Pay Telephone, Inc. 

Document file name: 000953or.mld 

Dclclcet No. 001090-TC - David Stover Jr. 

Document file name: 001090or.mld 

Docket No. 000897-TC - Telaleasing Enterprises, Inc. 

Document file name: 000897or.mld 
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